@ MOTOROLA
Advance Infor:rnation
MEMORY MANAGEMENT UNIT
The principle function of the MC6829 Memory Management Unit
(MMUI is to expand the address space of the MC6809 from 64K bytes to
a maximum of 2 Megabytes. Each MMU is capable of handling four dif
ferent concurrent tasks including DMA. The MMU can also protect the
address space of one task from modification by another task. Memory

transferred. When larger amounts of memory are to be moved, a more general subroutine can be written that
transfers up to 2K bytes (one page) before the MMU registers need to be changed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Frequency (MHzl Temperature Order Number
Ceramic 1.0 O°C to 70°C MC6829L
L Suffix 1.0 -40°C to 85°C MC6829CL
1.5 O°C to 70°C MC68A29L
1.5 -40°C to 85°C MC68A29CL
2.0 DOC to 70°C MC68B29L
Cerdip 1.0 OOC to 70°C MC6829S
S Suffix 1.0 -40°C to 85°C MC6829CS
1.5 DOC to 70°C MC68A29S
1.5 -40°C to 85°C MC68A29CS
2.0 DoC to 70°C MC68B29S
Plastic 1.0 DoC to 70'C MC6829P
P Suffix 1.0 -40°C to 85°C MC6829CP
1.5 DoC to 70°C MC68A29P
1.5 -40°C to 85°C MC68A29CP
2.0 DoC to 70°C MC68B29P